

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: Mancherla Road, Choppadandi-505415 Dist : Karimnagar,Telangana

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code :

C.Name : KOPPULA LAXMINARSAIAH-12155/A

S/o or W/o : KOPPULA RAJAIAH

PEDDAPOOR

JULAPALLI

PEDDAPELLI

Telangana

-505525

PH: 9133681076

Bill No. : CPD-JI-27 828

Date : 07-07-2026

JC NO : CPDWSJCB27 390

JC Date : 07-Jul-26 12:00:00 AM

Chassis No : 1PY5042DCEA006737

Model No : 5042 D

Reg No :

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	R141404	73269099	PLATE	1.00			254.00	215.25	19.37	9.0	19.37	9.0	0.00	0.0	254.00
2	R220580	87089900	SPRING	2.00			250.00	423.73	38.14	9.0	38.14	9.0	0.00	0.0	500.00
3	R141329	87089900	BUSHING	2.00			213.00	361.02	32.49	9.0	32.49	9.0	0.00	0.0	426.00
4	R182447	73181600	NUT	2.00			101.00	171.19	15.41	9.0	15.41	9.0	0.00	0.0	202.00
5	R216707	87089900	NUT	2.00			35.00	59.32	5.34	9.0	5.34	9.0	0.00	0.0	70.00
6	R182443	73181500	CAP SCREW	2.00			160.00	271.19	24.41	9.0	24.41	9.0	0.00	0.0	320.00
7	R72653	73182990	RING. RETAINING	1.00			5.00	4.24	0.38	9.0	0.38	9.0	0.00	0.0	5.00
8	R141335	73182200	WASHER	2.00			159.00	269.49	24.25	9.0	24.25	9.0	0.00	0.0	318.00
9	R141337	87089900	SEAL	2.00			396.00	671.19	60.41	9.0	60.41	9.0	0.00	0.0	792.00
10	21M7292	73181500	SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M	1.00			7.00	5.93	0.53	9.0	0.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	7.00
11	RE177321	87089900	PEDAL. ACCELERATOR A	1.00			256.00	216.95	19.53	9.0	19.53	9.0	0.00	0.0	256.00
12	R206121	73181500	BOLT. SHOULDER	1.00			39.00	33.05	2.97	9.0	2.97	9.0	0.00	0.0	39.00
13	R109305	87089900	Bushing. BUSHING	1.00			9.00	7.63	0.69	9.0	0.69	9.0	0.00	0.0	9.00
14	11M7009	73182400	PIN. COTTER	1.00			2.00	1.69	0.15	9.0	0.15	9.0	0.00	0.0	2.00
15	SU32121	40169100	BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND R	2.00			96.00	162.71	14.64	9.0	14.64	9.0	0.00	0.0	192.00
16	SJ11062	84219900	FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER	1.00			1,029.00	872.03	78.48	9.0	78.48	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,029.00
17	PY0161	27101990	TRANSMISSION OIL (209L	5.00			422.14	1,788.73	160.99	9.0	160.99	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,110.70
18	R131765	87089900	PLUG. xxx	1.00			58.00	49.15	4.42	9.0	4.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	58.00
Spares Total				30				5,584.50	502.60		502.60		0.00		6,589.70
Services															
1	Draft Sensing Bracket / Spring-5D HSN Code :998719			1			800.00	677.97	61.02	9.0	61.02	9.0	0.00	0.0	800.00
2	Hydraulic Arm / Seals Replacement 1 side-5D HSN Code :998719			1			500.00	423.73	38.14	9.0	38.14	9.0	0.00	0.0	500.00
3	Hydraulic Arm / Seals Replacement 1 side-5D HSN Code :998719			1			500.00	423.73	38.14	9.0	38.14	9.0	0.00	0.0	500.00
Service Total				3.00	0.00	0.00		1525.43	137.30		137.30		0.00		1,800.00
Grand Total :				33				7,109.92	639.90		639.90		0.00		8,390.00

GSTIN:36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 6,589.70

Lab.Charges : 1,800.00

Round Off : 0.30

Total : 8,390.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required